Product: 5260 NW 167th Street
Miami Gardens, FL 33014
Phone: (877) 658-9008
Fax: (888) 280-2285 Code: SQPB112X42 Stainless Steel 316
Pre-assembled square post tube
Material:
42”
(1066mm)
3-15/16”
(100mm)
3-15/16”
(100mm)
2-15/16”
(75mm)
1-9/16”
(40.3mm)
1-9/16”
(40mm)
1-
9/
16
”
(4
0
m
m
)
1-9/16”
(40.3mm)
1-9/16”
(40mm)
1
2
Welding
11mm